
Week 1 Thu, 14 May Maths Paper 1 1h30m

Biology Combined Science 1h10m

Biology Triple Science 1h45m

Tue, 19 May English Literature 1h45m

Mon, 1 June Geography 1h30m

Tue, 2 June History 1h20m

Mon, 8 June Maths Paper 2 1h30m

Tue, 9 June

Wed, 10 June

Chemistry Combined Science 1h10m

Chemistry Triple Science 1h45m

Mon, 15 June Maths Paper 3 1h30m

Physics Combined Science 1h10m

Physics Triple Science 1h30m

Spanish Reading 1hr

Computing 1h30m

H&S 2h

Drama  (clash x2) 1h45m

Fri, 19 June Spanish writing 1h10 French Reading 45m/1hr PE 1h15m

Week 6 Mon, 22 June French writing 1h10m

Invigilated by year 11 teachers except whole cohort exams, these are to invigilated by staff teaching Y10 at those times

Week 5

EASTER HOLIDAYS

Week 3

Week 2

Weeks

Week 4

DT 1h

English Language 1h45m H&C 45m/1hr

Music 1h

Mon, 18 May

Thu, 11 June

Tue, 16 June

Thu, 18 June

Wed, 17 June

Y E A R  10  M O C K  E X A M S   T I M E T A B L E

May / June 2026

Exam Date Period 1 Period 3 Tutor Time

Art exam all day

Art exam all day


